FEATURES
• The water fi lter housing can be well fi tted
with household usages. It’s qualifi ed
functions can help remove possible chemical
or bio contaminants from water.
• Made of strong durable polypropylene, the
housing is suitable for many applications.
• Progressive Group can advise suitable

PACKS
MODEL
Order Code: 233- YT10WW6PP1BRAC 1 x 10” PP Housing Kit
Order Code: 233- YT10WW6PP2BRAC 2 x 10” PP Housing Kit
Order Code: 233- YT10WW6PP3BRAC 3 x 10” PP Housing Kit
Order Code: 233- YT20WWPP1BRAC 1 x 20” PP Housing Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
DOMESTIC
HOUSING SOLUTIONS
TECHNICAL DATA CATALOGUE Rev:4 2013
HousingWATER HOUSINGHousingWATER HOUSING HousingWATER HOUSING HousingWATER HOUSING
MODEL
Order Code: 233- EGS110CW4B 10” Housing 3/4” Inlet & Outlet - Clear
Order Code: 233- YT10CB6 10” Housing 3/4” Inlet & Outlet - Clear
Order Code: 233- YT10WW6PP 10” Housing 3/4” Inlet & Outlet - White
ORDERING INFORMATION
HousingWATER HOUSING
NEW